## **NELLIE BROUGH SOCIETY APPLICATION**

Trustees of the Unitarian Church of Evanston Endowment Fund 1330 Ridge Road Evanston, Illinois 60201

I/We have named the Unitarian Church of Evanston as a beneficiary of my/our estate in my/our Will and/or Trust. This bequest is payable to the Unitarian Church of Evanston upon my/our death. It is my/our intention that this bequest shall be delivered to, held by, and administered in accordance with the terms of the Unitarian Church of Evanston Endowment Fund upon my/our death.

The Endowment Fund's Nellie Brough Society honors Unitarian Church of Evanston members who have either named the Endowment Fund directly in their Will and/or Trust or signed this acknowledgement stating their intention that their bequest to UCE be delivered to the Unitarian Church of Evanston Endowment Fund upon their death. My preference would be to:

be publicly recognized as a member of the Nellie Brough Societyremain an anonymous member of the Nellie Brough Society	
Printed Name	Printed Name
 Date	
Address:	
Phone:	
Name and Contact Information for Executo	r or Trustee (Optional)
Name:	
Title:	
Address:	
Phone:	